ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE NEW JERSEY
LAWYERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the

following New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual

assessment, are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by order of

the New Jersey Supreme Court dated June 20, 2023; these reinstatements are

effective as of the date of this notice:

Attorney Name

ANGELIS, DIMITRIOS J
BRITO, VICTORIAM
FLETCHER, FRANK LAWSON
HAMMAR, AMANDA R
LAMPACH, MICHELE
MANSON, RENEE CHANTAL
MARTINDALE-JARVIS, TRAVIS B
MOON, JE JUN

RAPACIOLI, DAVID G
SABINO, MICHAEL ANTHONY
SERRANO, ANGELENA
SUSSMAN, JESSICA LAUREN
SZYBIST, MARK CHARLES
TAYLOR, SHANNON Z
WASHINGTON, ANGELA JEAN

Dated: April 24, 2024

Admission Year

2001
1997
1997
2016
2010
2016
2014
2022
1995
2012
2002
2005
2005
1979
1995

New Jersey Lawyers' Fund
for Client Protection

County

Morris
Hunterdon
O/S

O/S

O/S
Middlesex
O/S

O/S

O/S

O/S

O/S
Morris
O/S
Bergen
O/S



