ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE NEW JERSEY LAWYERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the following New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment, are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated June 20, 2023; these reinstatements are effective as of the date of this notice:

Admission Year	County
2001	Morris
1997	Hunterdon
1997	O/S
2016	O/S
2010	O/S
2016	Middlesex
2014	O/S
2022	O/S
1995	O/S
2012	O/S
2002	O/S
2005	Morris
2005	O/S
1979	Bergen
1995	O/S
	2001 1997 1997 2016 2010 2016 2014 2022 1995 2012 2002 2005 2005 1979

New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection

Dated: April 24, 2024